Date

09/23/
20

09/26/
20

09/30/
20

10/03/
20

10/06/
20
10/10/
20

10/13/
20

10/17/
20

10/21/
20
10/24/
20

10/27/
20

C

Games for Vitelio's Marketplace, Pan-Continental League
Last Updated on April 10, 2024

Time

6:00 PM EDT

12:30 PM
EDT

6:00 PM EDT

12:30 PM
EDT

6:00 PM EDT
3:30 PM EDT
6:00 PM EDT
12:30 PM
EDT
6:00 PM EDT
12:00 PM

EDT
6:00 PM EDT

Away Team

Forest Hills American
Legion Post 1424
Vitelio's Marketplace
Justin Smiles
Metro Meat Market
Vitelio's Marketplace
Vitelio's Marketplace
Vitelio's Marketplace
Vitelio's Marketplace
Fazio Tile & Design

Justin Smiles

Forest Hills American
Legion Post 1424

This information was provided by TeamPages.com.

Away
Scor

e

3

2

12

Home Team

Vitelio's Marketplace
Fazio Tile & Design
Vitelio's Marketplace

Vitelio's Marketplace

RJ Wellbrock Plumbing

Dylan's of Forest Hills
Ripe Juice Bar & Grill
Forest Hills American
Legion Post 1424
Vitelio's Marketplace

Vitelio's Marketplace

Vitelio's Marketplace

Hom Result
e

Scor
e
4 Win
6 Loss
13 Win
10 Win
11 Loss
0 Win
0 Win by

Default

4 Win
5 Win
7 Win
4 Loss
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