

## Games for Vitelio's Marketplace, Pan-Continental League Last Updated on April 10, 2024

Date	Time	Away Team	Away Scor e	Home Team	Hom e Scor e	Result
09/23/ 20	6:00 PM EDT	Forest Hills American Legion Post 1424	3	Vitelio's Marketplace	4	Win
09/26/ 20	12:30 PM EDT	Vitelio's Marketplace	2	Fazio Tile & Design	6	Loss
09/30/ 20	6:00 PM EDT	Justin Smiles	12	Vitelio's Marketplace	13	Win
10/03/ 20	12:30 PM EDT	Metro Meat Market	0	Vitelio's Marketplace	10	Win
10/06/ 20	6:00 PM EDT	Vitelio's Marketplace	6	RJ Wellbrock Plumbing	11	Loss
10/10/ 20	3:30 PM EDT	Vitelio's Marketplace	13	Dylan's of Forest Hills	0	Win
10/13/ 20	6:00 PM EDT	Vitelio's Marketplace	6	Ripe Juice Bar & Grill	0	Win by Default
10/17/ 20	12:30 PM EDT	Vitelio's Marketplace	6	Forest Hills American Legion Post 1424	4	Win
10/21/ 20	6:00 PM EDT	Fazio Tile & Design	4	Vitelio's Marketplace	5	Win
10/24/ 20	12:00 PM EDT	Justin Smiles	4	Vitelio's Marketplace	7	Win
10/27/ 20	6:00 PM EDT	Forest Hills American Legion Post 1424	7	Vitelio's Marketplace	4	Loss